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Enrollment by FTE by College, Department and Level

Institutional Research

Multiple Majors are included

College Department Program Level

Spring 

2012

Spring 

2013

Spring 

2014

Spring 

2015

Spring 

2016

Spring 

2017

Spring 

2018

Spring 

2019

Spring 

2020

Spring 

2021

Spring 

2022 1-Year 5-Year

Agricultural & Life Sciences Agricultural & Life Sciences Undergraduate and Non-Degree 1.5 2.1 0 0.7 0.5 5.4 5.4 3.7 6.1 3.1 3

Agricultural Econ & Rural Soc Graduate and Professional 10.6 9 7 4.5 4.1 4.7 5.7 9.8 7.5 6.4 8.5

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 77.1 77.8 85.3 84.2 100.8 95.4 107.7 82.6 64.4 67.2 79.7 18.6% -16.5%

Agricultural Ed, Ldrshp & Comm Graduate and Professional 5.8 4.2 3.8 4.6 5.8 3.3 3.7 7.3 9.1 8.1 3.5

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 75.2 73 75.8 79 81.8 81.3 85.9 89.6 90.3 82.5 85 3.0% 4.6%

Animal, Vet & Food Sciences Graduate and Professional 19 12.3 15.6 15.3 16.8 22.6 26.8 27.5 28.2 22.1 23.4 5.9% 3.5%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 233.2 238.5 250.1 206.6 201.2 208.3 213.8 215.7 231.2 223.4 234.3 4.9% 12.5%

Entomology, Plant Path & Nemat Graduate and Professional 13.3 8.8 9.7 9.5 4.2 5.7 11.4 10.5 17 17.3 20.6

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 2.5 2.7 2.7 1.2 1.8 5.1 3.7 4.9 4.5 5.9 3.9

Family and Consumer Sciences Graduate and Professional 11.6 8.3 8.8 12.3 12 12.5 10.9 13.6 6.2 5.3 11.8

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 347.7 334.9 327.9 295.5 279.5 217 198.2 185.4 145.7 156 150.9 -3.3% -30.5%

Plant Sciences Graduate and Professional 20.5 16.9 14.9 17.7 17.4 24.4 30.7 28.5 19.2 17.3 20.9 -14.3%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 30.5 38.5 40.5 44.7 37.6 40.5 40.5 48.3 59.9 65.7 81.1 23.4% 100.2%

Soil & Water Systems Graduate and Professional 5.4 7 5.7 5.2 3.7 3.6 4.5 7.4 4.9 7.2 9.6

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 44.2 39.4 37.7 47.3 50.9 58.2 47.6 47.1 45.7 46 54.9 19.3% -5.7%

Water Resources Graduate and Professional 28.9 24.9 17.2 16.3 22.7 24.5 24.2 26.2 16.5 17.5 14.8 -39.6%

Art & Architecture Art and Architecture Graduate and Professional 82.3 79.8 77.9 73 60.5 50.8 64.1 52.6 58.2 79.1 95.4 20.6% 87.8%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 578.6 501.8 427.9 408.5 399.3 416 407.8 435.8 427.9 406.6 432.2 6.3% 3.9%

Bioregional Plng & Comm Dsgn Graduate and Professional 15.4 12.8 10.7 8.1 3.4 3.2 2.2 6.4 5.5 2 0

Business & Economics Accounting & Mgmt Info Systems Graduate and Professional 26.2 35 30.4 24.9 29.2 24.9 31.9 33.2 36.8 27.3 27.4 0.4% 10.0%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 190 182.6 173.8 165.7 155.2 126.6 129 137.9 131.2 124.7 129.2 3.6% 2.1%

Business Graduate and Professional 22.3 24.2 20.8 19.7 24.5 21.5 6.8 12 12 0 0 -100.0%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 870 857.2 891.5 877.6 830.5 802.1 779.2 782.8 732.1 682.9 666.3 -2.4% -16.9%

Business & Economics Undergraduate and Non-Degree 19.4 9.7 7.5 4.6 12.9 8.6 15.7 8.8 9.7 15.5 18.3

Education, Health & Human Sci Curriculum & Instruction Graduate and Professional
55.8 41 47.2 42.4 45.5 46.3 50.1 46.2 44.8 48.6 34.1 -29.8% -26.3%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 491 411.7 382.5 312.7 300.3 341.8 359.6 334.4 356.7 320.4 287.9 -10.1% -15.8%

Education Graduate and Professional 63.6 66.3 43.5 37.5 37.2 32.6 27.1 31 43.1 53.9 48 -10.9% 47.2%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 22 13.8 6.8 6.4 6.1 4.7 5.8 4 2.3 1.7 2.4

Leadership & Counseling Graduate and Professional 125.7 121.2 96.7 101.6 94.1 95.8 81.4 77 68.6 58.8 67.4 14.6% -29.6%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 1.6 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Movement Sciences Graduate and Professional 29.6 36.5 63.3 84.5 79 80.4 86.4 86.5 86.5 87.8 74.7 -14.9% -7.1%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 363.7 329.6 348.4 357.3 326.3 284.7 292.9 279.4 278.4 265.6 284.1 7.0% -0.2%

Engineering Chemical & Biological Engr Graduate and Professional 21.5 23.4 15.6 15.8 19.7 23.2 32.8 31 37.2 29 21.7 -25.2% -6.5%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 205.5 203.3 203.2 195.3 224 219.2 221.5 185.1 181.3 146.8 114.9 -21.7% -47.6%

Civil & Environmental Engr Graduate and Professional 32.2 27 33.7 28.8 22.2 25.6 32.8 20 20.5 22.7 15.8 -30.4% -38.3%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 184.8 171.7 144.1 157.7 159.5 157.3 157.1 170.6 145.9 128.1 137.7 7.5% -12.5%

Computer Science Graduate and Professional 31.2 33.8 26.1 16.7 21.1 27 47.9 59.4 58.2 49.8 46.8 -6.0% 73.3%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 111.5 117.8 128.4 154.2 166.9 175.5 195.6 182.7 184.9 175.6 247 40.7% 40.7%

Electrical & Computer Engr Graduate and Professional 53.7 41.3 46 37.2 36.8 40.7 50.1 49 36 34.1 30.7 -10.0% -24.6%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 190.6 187.6 202.7 243.3 254 233.1 242.2 207.7 172.7 121.7 129.1 6.1% -44.6%

Engineering Graduate and Professional 3.8 1.6 0.8 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 46.5 33.1 30.3 29.8 29.3 31.5 16.4 15.6 11.5 6.4 10 -68.3%

Census Date

Percent ChangeFTE in Major
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Mechanical Engineering Graduate and Professional 35.1 29.9 26 21.8 22.5 21.7 27.4 37.4 39.6 34.2 30.5 -10.8% 40.6%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 336.9 344.5 364.5 360.5 384.6 385.2 371.8 325.4 295.6 267 259.9 -2.7% -32.5%

Nuclear Engr & Industrial Mgmt Graduate and Professional 32.4 28.3 25.2 24.9 21.5 31.2 37.8 42.1 45.3 40.2 40.7 1.2% 30.4%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 7.9 6.7 6.2 8.1 9 9.2 12.9 8.4 10.4 11.3 8.4

Graduate Studies Graduate Studies Graduate and Professional 20.3 11.2 12.1 10.5 5.8 3.9 0.6 1.8 0 0 0.5

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 3.6 3.4 2.3 2.9 3.2 3 3.5 1.6 0.6 0.6 0.9

Law Law Graduate and Professional 373.9 347.6 313 363.5 299 289.2 316 327.1 342.4 451.3 424.9 -5.8% 46.9%

Letters Arts & Social Sciences Business Undergraduate and Non-Degree
18.8 16.2 10.5 15.7 13.4 15.5 12.6 17.9 16.2 14.9 11.2

Culture, Society & Justice Graduate and Professional 18.2 18.1 19.9 19.1 18.2 12.5 11 12 9.4 13 11.4

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 275.6 256.5 210.1 215 195.3 197.5 229.7 245 285.3 285.6 287.7 0.7% 45.7%

English Graduate and Professional 43.4 41.3 43.1 40.9 43.6 40.8 30.4 33.3 34.4 31.3 30 -4.2% -26.5%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 167 150.3 148.2 137.9 121.6 120.3 110.1 111.9 115.7 97.5 88.6 -9.1% -26.4%

General Studies Undergraduate and Non-Degree 413.2 350.2 345.7 274.6 253.5 194.4 173.6 130.9 123 124.4 121.6 -2.3% -37.4%

History Graduate and Professional 5.9 5.3 8.6 6.6 9 7.2 6.4 10.8 13 9.1 7

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 118.4 112.9 87.3 68.8 59.4 67.2 66.6 53.2 51.2 70.6 65.2 -7.6% -3.0%

Journalism & Mass Media Undergraduate and Non-Degree 369.8 318.7 280 264.2 250.7 276.9 268.6 260.1 220 186.8 155.6 -16.7% -43.8%

Letters Arts & Social Sciences Undergraduate and Non-Degree 36.2 31.3 24.5 21.3 30 28.2 17.6 16.4 16.9 16.5 18.8 -33.3%

Martin Institute Intl Studies Undergraduate and Non-Degree 147.5 144 120.9 112.6 97.5 98.5 103.7 96.4 72.4 71.8 44.1 -38.6% -55.2%

Modern Languages & Cultures Undergraduate and Non-Degree 114.9 102.9 83.9 90.6 101.6 89.9 79.7 48.8 42.6 33.2 25.3 -23.8% -71.9%

Music Graduate and Professional 17.3 14.7 12.2 11.1 10.7 14.6 14.4 14.3 13 11 12.6

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 154 169.5 151.4 149.5 149.8 138.4 129.9 137.9 135.5 101.2 113.9 12.5% -17.7%

Organizational Sciences Graduate and Professional 0.2 0 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 18.1 36.3 42.3 61.2 68.2 57.9 60.5 66.2 43.5 45.1 37.2 -17.5% -35.8%

Politics & Philosophy Graduate and Professional 16.5 16.5 8.1 10 8.2 7.9 11.5 17.3 28.3 28.9 30.6 5.9%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 164.2 159.3 129.3 114.3 108.1 113.2 118.6 118.3 129 138.9 114.4 -17.6% 1.1%

Psychology & Communication Graduate and Professional 10.9 13 14.8 13.4 14.6 15.3 17.4 24 19.8 22.4 23 2.7%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 485.2 452.5 416.9 370.1 350.4 331 343.7 317.6 314.6 335.8 349.1 4.0% 5.5%

Psychology/Communication Stdys Undergraduate and Non-Degree
0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Theatre Arts Graduate and Professional 16.8 15.2 13.5 16.6 18.1 18.9 31.7 34.2 41.3 69.7 104.2 49.5%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 75 61.4 75.9 65.7 71.2 69.6 62.8 50.3 47.5 41.8 40 -4.3% -42.5%

Natural Resources Environmental Science Graduate and Professional 39.1 39.8 36 40.5 49.2 41.7 49.5 43.4 44.5 62.3 74.6 19.7% 78.9%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 111.9 89.3 67.6 66 77.3 89.9 93.8 89.8 76.5 84.6 97 14.7% 7.9%

Fish & Wildlife Sciences Undergraduate and Non-Degree 202.6 211.2 199.3 184.5 187.4 203.8 206.5 189.3 211.8 185.7 213.2 14.8% 4.6%

Forest, Rangeland & Fire Sci Graduate and Professional 0.9 0.9 0.6 1 0.4 1.1 1.5 0.8 1.2 4.2 1.5

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 221.7 198.8 161.8 148.3 171.3 170 165.3 170 170.2 157.3 169.3 7.6% -0.4%

Natural Resources Graduate and Professional 98.9 87.5 82.5 109.2 101.1 112.1 126.9 130.4 151.4 168.2 200.5 19.2% 78.9%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 5.4 5 6.2 4.4 2.3 11.1 7.2 6.6 6.1 6.3 11.8

Natural Resources & Society Graduate and Professional 5.8 6.4 7 8 10.5 8.9 10.7 2.8 0.6 0.9 4

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 46 44.8 45.6 48.1 43.4 43.7 41.6 34.5 42 44 21.8 -50.5% -50.1%

Non-Degree Undeclared Department Undergraduate and Non-Degree 138.5 278.9 280.8 462.8 323.6 370.9 400.1 483.9 436 276.6 361.8 30.8% -2.5%

Science Bioinformatics & Comp Biology Graduate and Professional 11.8 12.9 11.3 15.5 16.6 18.7 15.9 15 14.6 11.6 9.8
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Biological Sciences Graduate and Professional 28.6 20 19.9 19.1 18.5 16.1 16.8 20.3 20.8 18.6 21.9

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 417.9 379.6 372.1 365.9 333.8 356.7 410.1 412 366.1 340.9 324.5 -4.8% -9.0%

Chemistry Graduate and Professional 27.1 23.3 18.7 20.2 18.5 16.9 15.1 15.3 15.2 13.9 13.2

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 87.4 80.2 84.9 90.4 86.3 88.1 91 63.4 48.9 44.7 38.7 -13.4% -56.1%

Earth & Spatial Sciences Graduate and Professional 37.2 33.5 35.2 35.1 31.8 22 20 18.2 17.5 18.2 30.7 39.5%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 114 108.1 96.2 85.1 78.7 57.5 51.8 61.7 65.9 55.5 54.8 -1.3% -4.7%

Mathematics & Statistical Sci Graduate and Professional 30.5 30.2 34.2 32.9 28.1 28.1 24.6 31.8 30.5 26.6 23 -13.5% -18.1%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 81.9 87.6 87.7 93.1 95.2 80.7 83.3 91.8 81.5 65.3 69.9 7.0% -13.4%

Physics Graduate and Professional 18.4 16.3 15.5 15.3 16.3 17.9 17.7 20.6 20 16.6 18.3

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 52 49.6 58 59 46.3 48.6 51.2 42.8 45.6 33.4 34.8 4.2% -28.4%

Science Undergraduate and Non-Degree 15.2 15.8 14.2 18.1 15.4 26.5 9 11 4.9 6.1 5.3 -80.0%

University-wide Programs Undeclared Department Undergraduate and Non-Degree 0.6 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WWAMI WWAMI Medical Education Graduate and Professional 20 20 24 30 35 60 65 60 63 70 69 -1.4% 15.0%

All 10075.8 9559.5 9118.4 9071.9 8703.9 8635.6 8801.8 8633.1 8339.8 7905.7 8053.5 1.9% -6.7%
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Agricultural & Life Sciences Agricultural & Life Sciences Undergraduate and Non-Degree 1.5 2.1 0 0.7 0.5 5.4 5.4 3.7 6.1 3.1 3

Agricultural Econ & Rural Soc Graduate and Professional 10.6 9 7 4.5 4.1 4.7 5.7 9.8 7.5 6.4 8.5

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 77.1 77.8 85.3 84.2 100.8 95.4 107.7 82.6 64.4 67.2 79.7 18.6% -16.5% 3.4%

Agricultural Ed, Ldrshp & Comm Graduate and Professional 5.8 4.2 3.8 4.6 5.8 3.3 3.7 7.3 9.1 8.1 3.5

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 75.2 73 75.8 79 81.8 81.3 85.9 89.6 90.3 82.5 85 3.0% 4.6% 13.0%

Animal, Vet & Food Sciences Graduate and Professional 19 12.3 15.6 15.3 16.8 22.6 26.8 27.5 28.2 22.1 23.4 5.9% 3.5%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 233.2 238.5 250.1 206.6 201.2 208.3 213.8 215.7 231.2 223.4 234.3 4.9% 12.5% 0.5%

Entomology, Plant Path & Nemat Graduate and Professional 13.3 8.8 9.7 9.5 4.2 5.7 11.4 10.5 17 17.3 20.6

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 2.5 2.7 2.7 1.2 1.8 5.1 3.7 4.9 4.5 5.9 3.9

Family and Consumer Sciences Graduate and Professional 11.6 8.3 8.8 12.3 12 12.5 10.9 13.6 6.2 5.3 11.8

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 347.7 334.9 327.9 295.5 279.5 217 198.2 185.4 145.7 156 150.9 -3.3% -30.5% -56.6%

Plant Sciences Graduate and Professional 20.5 16.9 14.9 17.7 17.4 24.4 30.7 28.5 19.2 17.3 20.9 -14.3% 2.0%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 30.5 38.5 40.5 44.7 37.6 40.5 40.5 48.3 59.9 65.7 81.1 23.4% 100.2% 165.9%

Soil & Water Systems Graduate and Professional 5.4 7 5.7 5.2 3.7 3.6 4.5 7.4 4.9 7.2 9.6

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 44.2 39.4 37.7 47.3 50.9 58.2 47.6 47.1 45.7 46 54.9 19.3% -5.7% 24.2%

Water Resources Graduate and Professional 28.9 24.9 17.2 16.3 22.7 24.5 24.2 26.2 16.5 17.5 14.8 -39.6% -48.8%

Art & Architecture Art and Architecture Graduate and Professional 82.3 79.8 77.9 73 60.5 50.8 64.1 52.6 58.2 79.1 95.4 20.6% 87.8% 15.9%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 578.6 501.8 427.9 408.5 399.3 416 407.8 435.8 427.9 406.6 432.2 6.3% 3.9% -25.3%

Bioregional Plng & Comm Dsgn Graduate and Professional 15.4 12.8 10.7 8.1 3.4 3.2 2.2 6.4 5.5 2 0

Business & Economics Accounting & Mgmt Info Systems Graduate and Professional 26.2 35 30.4 24.9 29.2 24.9 31.9 33.2 36.8 27.3 27.4 0.4% 10.0% 4.6%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 190 182.6 173.8 165.7 155.2 126.6 129 137.9 131.2 124.7 129.2 3.6% 2.1% -32.0%

Business Graduate and Professional 22.3 24.2 20.8 19.7 24.5 21.5 6.8 12 12 0 0 -100.0% -100.0%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 870 857.2 891.5 877.6 830.5 802.1 779.2 782.8 732.1 682.9 666.3 -2.4% -16.9% -23.4%

Business & Economics Undergraduate and Non-Degree 19.4 9.7 7.5 4.6 12.9 8.6 15.7 8.8 9.7 15.5 18.3

Education, Health & Human Sci Curriculum & Instruction Graduate and Professional
55.8 41 47.2 42.4 45.5 46.3 50.1 46.2 44.8 48.6 34.1 -29.8% -26.3% -38.9%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 491 411.7 382.5 312.7 300.3 341.8 359.6 334.4 356.7 320.4 287.9 -10.1% -15.8% -41.4%

Education Graduate and Professional 63.6 66.3 43.5 37.5 37.2 32.6 27.1 31 43.1 53.9 48 -10.9% 47.2% -24.5%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 22 13.8 6.8 6.4 6.1 4.7 5.8 4 2.3 1.7 2.4 -89.1%

Leadership & Counseling Graduate and Professional 125.7 121.2 96.7 101.6 94.1 95.8 81.4 77 68.6 58.8 67.4 14.6% -29.6% -46.4%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 1.6 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Movement Sciences Graduate and Professional 29.6 36.5 63.3 84.5 79 80.4 86.4 86.5 86.5 87.8 74.7 -14.9% -7.1% 152.4%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 363.7 329.6 348.4 357.3 326.3 284.7 292.9 279.4 278.4 265.6 284.1 7.0% -0.2% -21.9%

Engineering Chemical & Biological Engr Graduate and Professional 21.5 23.4 15.6 15.8 19.7 23.2 32.8 31 37.2 29 21.7 -25.2% -6.5% 0.9%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 205.5 203.3 203.2 195.3 224 219.2 221.5 185.1 181.3 146.8 114.9 -21.7% -47.6% -44.1%

Civil & Environmental Engr Graduate and Professional 32.2 27 33.7 28.8 22.2 25.6 32.8 20 20.5 22.7 15.8 -30.4% -38.3% -50.9%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 184.8 171.7 144.1 157.7 159.5 157.3 157.1 170.6 145.9 128.1 137.7 7.5% -12.5% -25.5%

Computer Science Graduate and Professional 31.2 33.8 26.1 16.7 21.1 27 47.9 59.4 58.2 49.8 46.8 -6.0% 73.3% 50.0%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 111.5 117.8 128.4 154.2 166.9 175.5 195.6 182.7 184.9 175.6 247 40.7% 40.7% 121.5%

Electrical & Computer Engr Graduate and Professional 53.7 41.3 46 37.2 36.8 40.7 50.1 49 36 34.1 30.7 -10.0% -24.6% -42.8%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 190.6 187.6 202.7 243.3 254 233.1 242.2 207.7 172.7 121.7 129.1 6.1% -44.6% -32.3%

Engineering Graduate and Professional 3.8 1.6 0.8 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 46.5 33.1 30.3 29.8 29.3 31.5 16.4 15.6 11.5 6.4 10 -68.3% -78.5%

Census Date

Percent ChangeFTE in Major
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Mechanical Engineering Graduate and Professional 35.1 29.9 26 21.8 22.5 21.7 27.4 37.4 39.6 34.2 30.5 -10.8% 40.6% -13.1%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 336.9 344.5 364.5 360.5 384.6 385.2 371.8 325.4 295.6 267 259.9 -2.7% -32.5% -22.9%

Nuclear Engr & Industrial Mgmt Graduate and Professional 32.4 28.3 25.2 24.9 21.5 31.2 37.8 42.1 45.3 40.2 40.7 1.2% 30.4% 25.6%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 7.9 6.7 6.2 8.1 9 9.2 12.9 8.4 10.4 11.3 8.4

Graduate Studies Graduate Studies Graduate and Professional 20.3 11.2 12.1 10.5 5.8 3.9 0.6 1.8 0 0 0.5 -97.5%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 3.6 3.4 2.3 2.9 3.2 3 3.5 1.6 0.6 0.6 0.9

Law Law Graduate and Professional 373.9 347.6 313 363.5 299 289.2 316 327.1 342.4 451.3 424.9 -5.8% 46.9% 13.6%

Letters Arts & Social Sciences Business Undergraduate and Non-Degree
18.8 16.2 10.5 15.7 13.4 15.5 12.6 17.9 16.2 14.9 11.2

Culture, Society & Justice Graduate and Professional 18.2 18.1 19.9 19.1 18.2 12.5 11 12 9.4 13 11.4

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 275.6 256.5 210.1 215 195.3 197.5 229.7 245 285.3 285.6 287.7 0.7% 45.7% 4.4%

English Graduate and Professional 43.4 41.3 43.1 40.9 43.6 40.8 30.4 33.3 34.4 31.3 30 -4.2% -26.5% -30.9%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 167 150.3 148.2 137.9 121.6 120.3 110.1 111.9 115.7 97.5 88.6 -9.1% -26.4% -46.9%

General Studies Undergraduate and Non-Degree 413.2 350.2 345.7 274.6 253.5 194.4 173.6 130.9 123 124.4 121.6 -2.3% -37.4% -70.6%

History Graduate and Professional 5.9 5.3 8.6 6.6 9 7.2 6.4 10.8 13 9.1 7

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 118.4 112.9 87.3 68.8 59.4 67.2 66.6 53.2 51.2 70.6 65.2 -7.6% -3.0% -44.9%

Journalism & Mass Media Undergraduate and Non-Degree 369.8 318.7 280 264.2 250.7 276.9 268.6 260.1 220 186.8 155.6 -16.7% -43.8% -57.9%

Letters Arts & Social Sciences Undergraduate and Non-Degree 36.2 31.3 24.5 21.3 30 28.2 17.6 16.4 16.9 16.5 18.8 -33.3% -48.1%

Martin Institute Intl Studies Undergraduate and Non-Degree 147.5 144 120.9 112.6 97.5 98.5 103.7 96.4 72.4 71.8 44.1 -38.6% -55.2% -70.1%

Modern Languages & Cultures Undergraduate and Non-Degree 114.9 102.9 83.9 90.6 101.6 89.9 79.7 48.8 42.6 33.2 25.3 -23.8% -71.9% -78.0%

Music Graduate and Professional 17.3 14.7 12.2 11.1 10.7 14.6 14.4 14.3 13 11 12.6

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 154 169.5 151.4 149.5 149.8 138.4 129.9 137.9 135.5 101.2 113.9 12.5% -17.7% -26.0%

Organizational Sciences Graduate and Professional 0.2 0 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 18.1 36.3 42.3 61.2 68.2 57.9 60.5 66.2 43.5 45.1 37.2 -17.5% -35.8%

Politics & Philosophy Graduate and Professional 16.5 16.5 8.1 10 8.2 7.9 11.5 17.3 28.3 28.9 30.6 5.9%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 164.2 159.3 129.3 114.3 108.1 113.2 118.6 118.3 129 138.9 114.4 -17.6% 1.1% -30.3%

Psychology & Communication Graduate and Professional 10.9 13 14.8 13.4 14.6 15.3 17.4 24 19.8 22.4 23 2.7%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 485.2 452.5 416.9 370.1 350.4 331 343.7 317.6 314.6 335.8 349.1 4.0% 5.5% -28.1%

Psychology/Communication Stdys Undergraduate and Non-Degree
0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Theatre Arts Graduate and Professional 16.8 15.2 13.5 16.6 18.1 18.9 31.7 34.2 41.3 69.7 104.2 49.5%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 75 61.4 75.9 65.7 71.2 69.6 62.8 50.3 47.5 41.8 40 -4.3% -42.5% -46.7%

Natural Resources Environmental Science Graduate and Professional 39.1 39.8 36 40.5 49.2 41.7 49.5 43.4 44.5 62.3 74.6 19.7% 78.9% 90.8%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 111.9 89.3 67.6 66 77.3 89.9 93.8 89.8 76.5 84.6 97 14.7% 7.9% -13.3%

Fish & Wildlife Sciences Undergraduate and Non-Degree 202.6 211.2 199.3 184.5 187.4 203.8 206.5 189.3 211.8 185.7 213.2 14.8% 4.6% 5.2%

Forest, Rangeland & Fire Sci Graduate and Professional 0.9 0.9 0.6 1 0.4 1.1 1.5 0.8 1.2 4.2 1.5

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 221.7 198.8 161.8 148.3 171.3 170 165.3 170 170.2 157.3 169.3 7.6% -0.4% -23.6%

Natural Resources Graduate and Professional 98.9 87.5 82.5 109.2 101.1 112.1 126.9 130.4 151.4 168.2 200.5 19.2% 78.9% 102.7%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 5.4 5 6.2 4.4 2.3 11.1 7.2 6.6 6.1 6.3 11.8

Natural Resources & Society Graduate and Professional 5.8 6.4 7 8 10.5 8.9 10.7 2.8 0.6 0.9 4

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 46 44.8 45.6 48.1 43.4 43.7 41.6 34.5 42 44 21.8 -50.5% -50.1% -52.6%

Non-Degree Undeclared Department Undergraduate and Non-Degree 138.5 278.9 280.8 462.8 323.6 370.9 400.1 483.9 436 276.6 361.8 30.8% -2.5% 161.2%

Science Bioinformatics & Comp Biology Graduate and Professional 11.8 12.9 11.3 15.5 16.6 18.7 15.9 15 14.6 11.6 9.8
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College Department Program Level

Spring 

2012

Spring 

2013

Spring 

2014

Spring 

2015

Spring 

2016

Spring 

2017

Spring 

2018

Spring 

2019

Spring 

2020

Spring 

2021

Spring 

2022 1-Year 5-Year 10-Year

Census Date

Percent ChangeFTE in Major

Biological Sciences Graduate and Professional 28.6 20 19.9 19.1 18.5 16.1 16.8 20.3 20.8 18.6 21.9 -23.4%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 417.9 379.6 372.1 365.9 333.8 356.7 410.1 412 366.1 340.9 324.5 -4.8% -9.0% -22.3%

Chemistry Graduate and Professional 27.1 23.3 18.7 20.2 18.5 16.9 15.1 15.3 15.2 13.9 13.2 -51.3%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 87.4 80.2 84.9 90.4 86.3 88.1 91 63.4 48.9 44.7 38.7 -13.4% -56.1% -55.7%

Earth & Spatial Sciences Graduate and Professional 37.2 33.5 35.2 35.1 31.8 22 20 18.2 17.5 18.2 30.7 39.5% -17.5%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 114 108.1 96.2 85.1 78.7 57.5 51.8 61.7 65.9 55.5 54.8 -1.3% -4.7% -51.9%

Mathematics & Statistical Sci Graduate and Professional 30.5 30.2 34.2 32.9 28.1 28.1 24.6 31.8 30.5 26.6 23 -13.5% -18.1% -24.6%

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 81.9 87.6 87.7 93.1 95.2 80.7 83.3 91.8 81.5 65.3 69.9 7.0% -13.4% -14.7%

Physics Graduate and Professional 18.4 16.3 15.5 15.3 16.3 17.9 17.7 20.6 20 16.6 18.3

Undergraduate and Non-Degree 52 49.6 58 59 46.3 48.6 51.2 42.8 45.6 33.4 34.8 4.2% -28.4% -33.1%

Science Undergraduate and Non-Degree 15.2 15.8 14.2 18.1 15.4 26.5 9 11 4.9 6.1 5.3 -80.0%

University-wide Programs Undeclared Department Undergraduate and Non-Degree 0.6 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WWAMI WWAMI Medical Education Graduate and Professional 20 20 24 30 35 60 65 60 63 70 69 -1.4% 15.0% 245.0%

All 10075.8 9559.5 9118.4 9071.9 8703.9 8635.6 8801.8 8633.1 8339.8 7905.7 8053.5 1.9% -6.7% -20.1%


